
It has more advantages in terms of sensitivity, 

and can better solve the problem that the 

concentration of target analyte is too low to 

measure, such as low concentration cyto-

kines and some targets in the organism or 

culture.

Cloud-Clone 
High Sensitive ELISA Kits

Reagents / Samples / Services

15 years of research and development experience

30,000+ citations

Developed by high affinity and high sensitivity 
antibody pairs

The sensitivity is ng/mL or pg/mL

Advantages

Cloud-Clone High Sensitive ELISA Kits are also of high quality compared to traditional ELISA kits.

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interferon Gamma (IFNg)Items

Sensitivity <3.1pg/mL <5.8pg/mL

Detection Range 7.8-500pg/mL 15.6-1,000pg/mL

Intra-Assay CV<10% CV<10%

Inter-Assay  CV<12%  CV<12%

ELISA Kit for Interferon Gamma (IFNg)

Typical Standard 
Curve



F422

A087

B827

E112

X053

A453

A957

A472

A831

D104

D522

A665

D022

B075

A747

C037

FBLN3

MCP1

Ntn1

EFNB2

SMD

T3

PINP

CT

TAT

LDLRAP1

HSP90aB1

CTXI

FGL1

SCT

C1q

IP3

The New England Journal of Medicine

Nature Medicine

Nature Medicine

Nature Medicine

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature

Nature Biotechnology

Cell

Cell

Cell

Cell

Cell

Nature Nanotechnology

176.079

87.241

87.241

87.241

69.502

69.502

69.502

69.502

69.502

68.164

66.850

66.850

66.850

66.850

66.850

40.523

23050525

29291351

24584118

29058717

10.1038/s41586-020-2121-3

33177714

30185903

33149301

22407318

24213763

10.1016/j.cell.2020.05.043

32640190

30454647

30449620

33248023

35606443

Product No. Product Name Product No. Product Name

HEX655Ge

HEB028Hu

HEC036Hu

HEA037Hu

HEA544Hu

HEA817Hu

HEA821Hu

HEB459Ge

HEC003Mu

HEC036Mu

HEA105Hu

HEA821Ra

HEA544Mu

HEA079Bo

HEA071Cp

HEA056Mu

HEA073Hu

HEA080Hu

HEC008Hu

HEC130Mi

HEA899Ca

HEA626Ra

HEA082Hu

HEA222Ga

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Ecotin (ECO)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Albumin (ALB)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Transferrin (TF)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Fibronectin (FN)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Immunoglobulin G (IgG)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Haptoglobin (Hpt)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for C Reactive Protein (CRP)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Ovalbumin (OVA)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Apolipoprotein B (APOB)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Transferrin (TF)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Nerve Growth Factor (NGF)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for C Reactive Protein (CRP)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Immunoglobulin G (IgG)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 6 (IL6)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 1 Alpha (IL1a)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 10 (IL10)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 2 (IL2)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 8 (IL8)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 35 (IL35)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Noggin (NOG)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Osteopontin (OPN)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Caspase 3 (CASP3)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Laminin (LN)

High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interferon Beta (IFNb)

Cloud-Clone High Sensitive ELISA Kits List (Part)

Citations

Core No. Targets Journal IF Pubmed ID/DOI




