

Cloud-Clone High Sensitive ELISA Kits

It has more advantages in terms of sensitivity, and can better solve the problem that the concentration of target analyte is too low to measure, such as low concentration cytokines and some targets in the organism or culture.





Advantages

• 15 years of research and development experience

- 30,000+ citations
- Developed by high affinity and high sensitivity antibody pairs
- The sensitivity is ng/mL or pg/mL

Cloud-Clone High Sensitive ELISA Kits are also of high quality compared to traditional ELISA kits.

ltems	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interferon Gamma (IFNg)	ELISA Kit for Interferon Gamma (IFNg)	
Sensitivity	<3.1pg/mL	<5.8pg/mL	
Typical Standard Curve	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1200 1000 1000 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	
Detection Range	7.8-500pg/mL	15.6-1,000pg/mL	
Intra-Assay	CV<10%	CV<10%	
Inter-Assay	CV<12%	CV<12%	
	Distributed by:		

CliniSciences Group

Citations

Core No.	Targets	Journal	IF	Pubmed ID/DOI
F422	FBLN3	The New England Journal of Medicine	176.079	23050525
A087	MCP1	Nature Medicine	87.241	29291351
B827	Ntn1	Nature Medicine	87.241	24584118
E112	EFNB2	Nature Medicine	87.241	29058717
X053	SMD	Nature	69.502	10.1038/s41586-020-2121-3
A453	T3	Nature	69.502	33177714
A957	PINP	Nature	69.502	30185903
A472	CT	Nature	69.502	33149301
A831	TAT	Nature	69.502	22407318
D104	LDLRAP1	Nature Biotechnology	68.164	24213763
D522	HSP90aB1	Cell	66.850	10.1016/j.cell.2020.05.043
A665	CTXI	Cell	66.850	32640190
D022	FGL1	Cell	66.850	30454647
B075	SCT	Cell	66.850	30449620
A747	C1q	Cell	66.850	33248023
C037	IP3	Nature Nanotechnology	40.523	35606443

Cloud-Clone High Sensitive ELISA Kits List (Part)

Product No.	Product Name	Product No.	Product Name
HEX655Ge	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Ecotin (ECO)	HEA544Mu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Immunoglobulin G (IgG)
HEB028Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Albumin (ALB)	HEA079Bo	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 6 (IL6)
HEC036Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Transferrin (TF)	HEA071Cp	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 1 Alpha (IL1a)
HEA037Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Fibronectin (FN)	HEA056Mu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 10 (IL10)
HEA544Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Immunoglobulin G (IgG)	HEA073Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 2 (IL2)
HEA817Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Haptoglobin (Hpt)	HEA080Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 8 (IL8)
HEA821Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for C Reactive Protein (CRP)	HEC008Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interleukin 35 (IL35)
HEB459Ge	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Ovalbumin (OVA)	HEC130Mi	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Noggin (NOG)
HEC003Mu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Apolipoprotein B (APOB)	HEA899Ca	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Osteopontin (OPN)
HEC036Mu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Transferrin (TF)	HEA626Ra	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Caspase 3 (CASP3)
HEA105Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Nerve Growth Factor (NGF)	HEA082Hu	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Laminin (LN)
HEA821Ra	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for C Reactive Protein (CRP)	HEA222Ga	High Sensitive ELISA Kit for Interferon Beta (IFNb)

Distributed by: CliniSciences Group

CliniSciences Group

Austria

Company: CliniSciences GmbH Address: Sternwartestrasse 76, A-1180 Wien - Austria Telephone: +43 720 115 580 Fax: +43 720 115 577 Email: <u>oesterreich@clinisciences.com</u> Web: <u>https://www.clinisciences.com</u>

Finland

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: suomi@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Iceland

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: island@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Netherlands

Company: CliniSciences B.V. Address: Kraijenhoffstraat 137A, 1018RG Amsterdam, Netherlands Telephone: +31 85 2082 351 Fax: +31 85 2082 353 Email: nederland@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Portugal

Company: Quimigen Unipessoal LDA Address: Rua Almada Negreiros, Lote 5, Loja 14, 2615-275 Alverca Do Ribatejo - Portugal Telephone: +351 30 8808 050 Fax: +351 30 8808 052 Email: info@quimigen.com Web: https://www.quimigen.pt

Switzerland

Company: CliniSciences AG Address: Fracht Ost Flughafen Kloten CH-8058 Zürich - Switzerland Telephone: +41 (044) 805 76 81 Fax: +41 (044) 805 76 75 Email: switzerland@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Belgium

Company: CliniSciences S.R.L Address: Avenue Stalingrad 52, 1000 Brussels - Belgium Telephone: +32 2 31 50 800 Fax: +32 2 31 50 801 Email: belgium@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com



France

Company: CliniSciences S.A.S Address: 74 Rue des Suisses, 92000 Nanterre- France Telephone: +33 9 77 40 09 09 Fax: +33 9 77 40 10 11 Email: info@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Ireland

Company: CliniSciences Limited Address: Ground Floor, 71 lower Baggot street Dublin D02 P593 - Ireland Telephone: +353 1 6971 146 Fax: +353 1 6971 147 Email: <u>ireland@clinisciences.com</u> Web: <u>https://www.clinisciences.com</u>

Norway

Company: CliniSciences AS Address: c/o MerVerdi Munkerudtunet 10 1164 Oslo - Norway Telephone: +47 21 988 882 Email: norge@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Spain

Company: CliniSciences Lab Solutions Address: C/ Hermanos del Moral 13 (Bajo E), 28019, Madrid - Spain Telephone: +34 91 269 40 65 Fax: +34 91 269 40 74 Email: espana@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

ик

Company: CliniSciences Limited Address: 11 Progress Business center, Whittle Parkway, SL1 6DQ Slough- United Kingdom Telephone: +44 (0)1753 866 511 or +44 (0) 330 684 0982 Fax: +44 (0)1753 208 899 Email: uk@clinisciences.com IWeb: https://www.clinisciences.com



Denmark

Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: danmark@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com



Germany

Company: Biotrend Chemikalien GmbH Address: Wilhelm-Mauser-Str. 41-43, 50827 Köln - Germany Telephone: +49 221 9498 320 Fax: +49 221 9498 325 Email: info@biotrend.com Web: https://www.biotrend.com

Italy

Company: CliniSciences S.r.I Address: Via Maremmana inferiore 378 Roma 00012 Guidonia Montecelio - Italy Telephone: +39 06 94 80 56 71 Fax: +39 06 94 80 00 21 Email: italia@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Poland



Company: CliniSciences sp.Z.o.o. Address: ul. Rotmistrza Witolda Pileckiego 67 lok. 200 - 02-781 Warszawa -Poland Telephone: +48 22 307 0535 Fax: +48 22 307 0532 Email: polska@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

Sweden



Company: CliniSciences ApS Address: Oesterbrogade 226, st. 1, Copenhagen, 2100 - Denmark Telephone: +45 89 888 349 Fax: +45 89 884 064 Email: sverige@clinisciences.com Web: https://www.clinisciences.com

USA



Company: Biotrend Chemicals LLC Address: c/o Carr Riggs Ingram, 500 Grand Boulevard, Suite 210 Miramar Beach, FL 32550- USA Telephone: +1 850 650 7790 Fax: +1 850 650 4383 Email: info@biotrend-usa.com Web: https://www.biotrend-usa.com



